..... 

..... 

Please complete this form and note that it must be produced at the Company’s Annual General Meeting by your proxy for admission.

Name ………………………………………………………..... ……… Signature ………………..... ………….

Shareholder’s Member/CDSC Number …………………………………………..... ……………………….

The 49th Annual General Meeting of National Bank of Kenya Limited to be held at Kenyatta International Conference Centre (KICC), Amphitheatre

on Monday 28th May 2018 at 10:00am.

PROXY FORM
Notes (continued)

35 Prior year adjustments (continued)

The effect of the restatements on the previously reported statement of comprehensive income for the year ended 31 December
2016 is as follows;

Group statement of profit or loss and other comprehensive
income Increase/ Restated

2016 (Decrease) 2016

Sh’000 Sh’000 Sh’000

Interest income   12,327,782   (226,955)   12,100,827

Net interest income   8,018,837   (226,955)   7,791,882

Impairment losses on loans and advances   (2,697,895)   282,894   (2,415,001)

Fee and commission income   1,611,938   (158,702)   1,453,236

Profit before taxation   182,655   (102,763)   79,891

Income tax expense   (20,464)   11,526   (8,938)

Profit/(loss) for the year   162,190   (91,237)   70,953

Bank statement of profit or loss and other comprehensive
income Increase/ Restated

2016 (Decrease) 2016

Sh’000 Sh’000 Sh’000

Interest income   12,327,782   (226,955)   12,100,827

Net interest income   8,018,837   (226,955)   7,791,882

Impairment losses on loans and advances   (2,697,895)   282,894   (2,415,001)

Fee and commission income   1,531,116   (158,702)   1,372,414

Profit before taxation   161,610   (102,763)   58,847

Income tax expense   (14,149)   10,600   (3,549)

Profit/(loss) for the year   147,461   (92,163)   55,298

158National Bank of Kenya Limited, Integrated Financial Report 2017157 National Bank of Kenya Limited, Integrated Financial Report 2017

HEAD OFFICE:
National Bank Building
Harambee Avenue
P.O. Box 72866
00200-City Square, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2828000
Fax: 020-311444/222304
E-Mail: info@nationalbank.co.ke
Website: www.nationalbank.co.ke

Card Centre
P.O. Box 72866 00200-City Square, Nairobi
Tel: 020-2828000/0711038000
Fax: 020-213987
E-Mail:cardcentre@nationalbank.co.ke

NAIROBI BRANCHES:

1. Harambee Avenue Branch
P.O. Box 41862- 00100-GPO Nairobi
Tel: 020-2828000
Fax: 020-2248487
Mobile:0711038000